Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2014-2022 by Wavecor Ltd., China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
TW030WA11/12    30 mm  textile tweeter with waveguide, 4/8 ohm
TW030WA11 and TW030WA12 are tweeters designed for the most demanding
applications, where low resonance frequency, high sensitivity and power handling,
controlled dispersion, and a very wide frequency range are required.

Latest update: June 24, 2022
TW030WA11/12    30 mm  textile tweeter with waveguide, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. TW030WA11-01 4 ohm, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. TW030WA11-02 4 ohm, bulk packaging
Part no. TW030WA12-01 8 ohm, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. TW030WA12-02 8 ohm, bulk packaging
Dimensions in mm
   May 30, 2014
 Max. 94
8